

## Legislation Details (With Text)

CU-	17-16	Version:	1	Name:		
Con	ditional Us	se		Status:	Passed	
9/12	2/2017			In control:	Metropolitan Area Plan	ning Commission
9/26	5/2017			Final action:	9/26/2017	
100	CONDITIONAL USE: 410 W. Monroe Avenue					
Jim Little of Little and Associates on behalf of applicant Innovative Investments is requesting MAPC approval for property located at 410 W. Monroe Avenue for a Conditional Use for 2 story townhouses to be have residences on ground and upper level floors with the C-1 Downtown Core Commercial District.						
	1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Monroe Schematic Site Plan 11x17, 4. Returned Signed Property Owner Notifications, 5. Aerial View of 410 W. Monroe					
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1			lannii	ng Ap	proved	Pass
	Con 9/12 9/26 CON Jim appl to be Distr 1. A Owr Ver.	<ul> <li>9/12/2017</li> <li>9/26/2017</li> <li>CONDITIONA</li> <li>Jim Little of Litapproval for put to be have rest District.</li> <li>1. Application, Owner Notification, Owner Notification</li> <li>Ver. Action By</li> <li>1 Metropo</li> </ul>	Conditional Use 9/12/2017 9/26/2017 CONDITIONAL USE: 41 Jim Little of Little and Ass approval for property loca to be have residences on District. 1. Application, 2. Staff Su Owner Notifications, 5. Action By	Conditional Use 9/12/2017 9/26/2017 CONDITIONAL USE: 410 W. I Jim Little of Little and Associate approval for property located at to be have residences on ground District. 1. Application, 2. Staff Summary Owner Notifications, 5. Aerial W Ver. Action By 1. Metropolitan Area Planning	Conditional Use       Status:         9/12/2017       In control:         9/26/2017       Final action:         CONDITIONAL USE:       410 W. Monroe Avenue         Jim Little of Little and Associates on behalf of al approval for property located at 410 W. Monroe to be have residences on ground and upper lever District.         1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Monroe Sch Owner Notifications, 5. Aerial View of 410 W. M         Ver.       Action By       Action By         1       Metropolitan Area Planning       Application	Conditional Use       Status:       Passed         9/12/2017       In control:       Metropolitan Area Plan         9/26/2017       Final action:       9/26/2017         CONDITIONAL USE:       410 W. Monroe Avenue         Jim Little of Little and Associates on behalf of applicant Innovative Investi approval for property located at 410 W. Monroe Avenue for a Conditional to be have residences on ground and upper level floors with the C-1 Down District.         1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Monroe Schematic Site Plan 11x17, 4 Owner Notifications, 5. Aerial View of 410 W. Monroe         Ver.       Action By         1       Metropolitan Area Planning

Jim Little of Little and Associates on behalf of applicant Innovative Investments is requesting MAPC approval for property located at 410 W. Monroe Avenue for a Conditional Use for 2 story townhouses to be have residences on ground and upper level floors with the C-1 Downtown Core Commercial District.